
PERSONAL INFO + CONTACT INFO

1 FULL REAL NAME

2 FACEBOOK NAME + LINK

3 VKONTAKTE NAME + LINK

4 OTHER LINK (SPECIFY)

5 SKYPE - ID

WHERE AVAILABLE FOR SHOOTING

6

8

PHONES

7

9

10

11

13

14

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

15

12

PSEUDONYMOUS / NICK-NAMES *
* THE PSEUDONYMOUS YOU HAVE BEEN PUBLISHED AS MODEL / ACTRESS IN THE PAST OR YOU WOULD LIKE FOR THE FUTURE

EXPERIENCE IN THE GENRES *
* EXAMPLES: PORTRAITS, GLAMOUR, FASHION, BEAUTY, ART / CONCEPTUAL / FASHION-NUDE, EROTICA, BDSM, ADVERTISING, EDITORIALS, WORKSHOPS, ETC.

RACE *
* EXAMPLES: WHITE, CAUCASOID, ASIAN, BLACK, ARABIC, MESTIZO, LATIN-AMERICAN, INDIAN, ETC.

PARAMETERS (IN см): BREASTS      WAIST      HIPS HEIGHT (IN см)

BREASTS SIZE + TYPE

EYES COLOR HAIR COLOR AND CUT

SMALL (AA, A cups)          MEDIUM (B, C cups)        BIG (D, E, F cups )          NATURAL            SURGERY IMPLANT

TATTOOS, SIGNS, SCARS *
* IF ‘YES’ WRITE DIMENSIONS IN CM AND WHERE LOCATED

  NO      YES *

PORTFOLIO / SNAPSHOTS

KNOWN LANGUAGES (LEVEL) ENGLISH   (  )

  YES           YES, PROFESSIONAL        NO

OTHER SKILLS *
* EXAMPLES: DANCER, ACTRESS, GRAPHIC-DESIGN, EVENT MANAGEMENT/ORGANISATION, MODEL-SCOUTING, WEB-MARKETING, INTERPRETER, ETC.

SELECTED TFF *
 * workshops, one-to-one photo-sessions only in the genres: art / conceptual / fashion-nu + integrated portraits

  YES        YES, IF THE PROJECT IS INTERESTING        NO

24

____ / ____ / ________

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . (  ) . . . . . . . . . . . . . (  ) . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

1.      MAKE-UP 2.      HAIR-STYLING

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . . . .

  . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

PRIVACY

SIGNATURE

I HEREBY AUTHORIZE THE USAGE AND TRATEMENT OF MY PERSONAL DATA IN ACCOMPLISHMENT TO THE PRIVACY LAW.

+ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ + __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ + __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ 

COMMERCIAL *
* EXAMPLE: PORTRAITS, GLAMOUR, FASHION, BEAUTY, ART / CONCEPTUAL / FASHION-NUDE, EROTICA, BDSM, EDITORIALS, ADVERTISING, WORKSHOPS, ETC.

WORKSHOPS *
* WRITE INFO/DATA OF WORKSHOPS YOU HAVE BEEN POSING AS MODEL

 YES     NO  IN PROCESS / IN WAITING TO GET IT             WOULD LIKE DO IT

YES          YES, PROFESSIONAL          NO

INTERESTED IN TRAVEL ABROAD
*minimum time of notice you need to plan a travel

TOURISTIC VISAS

IF YES, WHICH COUNTRY/IES?
+ EXPIRING DATE (DD/MM/YY)

YES             YES, WITH MINIMUM NOTICE OF *          NO

YES            WAITING TO GET                   READY TO MAKE             NO

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

17 1.      SHOE SIZE (EU)

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 
 . . . . . 

2.   OUTFIT SIZE (EU)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TYPE OF COOPERATIONS AND PHOTOGRAPHIC GENRES AVAILABLE

TRAVEL ABROAD

PAYMENT DATA

MODEL’S INFO AND SKILLS

   FULL NAME

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIBLE SIGNATURE

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MODEL FILE
MODEL FILE FOR THE PHOTOGRAPHER’S DATABASE

©MЛGNO
www.facebook.com/

www.vk.com/

www.



PERSONAL INFO + CONTACT INFO

1 FULL REAL NAME

2 FACEBOOK NAME + LINK

3 VKONTAKTE NAME + LINK

4 OTHER LINK (SPECIFY)

5 SKYPE - ID

WHERE AVAILABLE FOR SHOOTING

6

8

PHONES

7

9

10

11

13

14

16

18

19

20

21

22

23

15

12

PSEUDONYMOUS / NICK-NAMES *
* THE PSEUDONYMOUS YOU HAVE BEEN PUBLISHED AS MODEL / ACTRESS IN THE PAST OR YOU WOULD LIKE FOR THE FUTURE

EXPERIENCE IN THE GENRES *
* EXAMPLES: PORTRAITS, GLAMOUR, FASHION, BEAUTY, ART / CONCEPTUAL / FASHION-NUDE, EROTICA, BDSM, ADVERTISING, EDITORIALS, WORKSHOPS, ETC.

RACE *
* EXAMPLES: WHITE, CAUCASOID, ASIAN, BLACK, ARABIC, MESTIZO, LATIN-AMERICAN, INDIAN, ETC.

PARAMETERS (IN см): BREASTS      WAIST      HIPS HEIGHT (IN см)

BREASTS SIZE + TYPE

EYES COLOR HAIR COLOR AND CUT

SMALL (AA, A cups)          MEDIUM (B, C cups)        BIG (D, E, F cups )          NATURAL            SURGERY IMPLANT

TATTOOS, SIGNS, SCARS *
* IF ‘YES’ WRITE DIMENSIONS IN CM AND WHERE LOCATED

  NO      YES *

PORTFOLIO / SNAPSHOTS

KNOWN LANGUAGES (LEVEL) ENGLISH   (  )

  YES           YES, PROFESSIONAL        NO

OTHER SKILLS *
* EXAMPLES: DANCER, ACTRESS, GRAPHIC-DESIGN, EVENT MANAGEMENT/ORGANISATION, MODEL-SCOUTING, WEB-MARKETING, INTERPRETER, ETC.

SELECTED TFF *
 * workshops, one-to-one photo-sessions only in the genres: art / conceptual / fashion-nu + integrated portraits

  YES        YES, IF THE PROJECT IS INTERESTING        NO

24

____ / ____ / ________

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . . . . . . . (  ) . . . . . . . . . . . . . (  ) . . . . . . . . . . . . .

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

1.      MAKE-UP 2.      HAIR-STYLING

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . . . .

  . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

PRIVACY

SIGNATURE

I HEREBY AUTHORIZE THE USAGE AND TRATEMENT OF MY PERSONAL DATA IN ACCOMPLISHMENT TO THE PRIVACY LAW.

+ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ + __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ + __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ 

COMMERCIAL *
* EXAMPLE: PORTRAITS, GLAMOUR, FASHION, BEAUTY, ART / CONCEPTUAL / FASHION-NUDE, EROTICA, BDSM, EDITORIALS, ADVERTISING, WORKSHOPS, ETC.

WORKSHOPS *
* WRITE INFO/DATA OF WORKSHOPS YOU HAVE BEEN POSING AS MODEL

 YES     NO  IN PROCESS / IN WAITING TO GET IT             WOULD LIKE DO IT

YES          YES, PROFESSIONAL          NO

INTERESTED IN TRAVEL ABROAD
*minimum time of notice you need to plan a travel

TOURISTIC VISAS

IF YES, WHICH COUNTRY/IES?
+ EXPIRING DATE (DD/MM/YY)

YES             YES, WITH MINIMUM NOTICE OF *          NO

YES            WAITING TO GET                   READY TO MAKE             NO

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

17 1.      SHOE SIZE (EU)

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 

 . . . . . 
 . . . . . 

2.   OUTFIT SIZE (EU)

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

TYPE OF COOPERATIONS AND PHOTOGRAPHIC GENRES AVAILABLE

TRAVEL ABROAD

PAYMENT DATA

MODEL’S INFO AND SKILLS

   FULL NAME

 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIBLE SIGNATURE

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

MODEL FILE
MODEL FILE FOR THE PHOTOGRAPHER’S DATABASE

©MЛGNO
MONICA BELLUCCI
MONICA BELUCI

MONICA B, MONIKA B

WHITE, EUROPEAN

PORTRAITS, GLAMOUR, NUDE, EROTICA, WORKSHOPS

PORTRAITS, GLAMOUR, NUDE, EROTICA, WORKSHOPS

MONICA BELLUCCI

 BANK NAME, IBAN: IT A 12345 67890 00000 1234

2  WEEKS

MONIKA BELUCHY
monica_bellucci
monika_b

ROME, ITALY, EUROPE
39 123 456 7890

12

12

BROWN BRUNETTE, OVER THE SHOULDERS

TATTOO ON ARM, 5 CM; SCAR LEFT KNEE, 2 CM

X X

X

X

X

X
X

X

X

34

34

56 123

39 098 7654 321

ITALIANFLUENT FLUENT

ACTRESS, DANCER, MODEL-SCOUT

www.facebook.com/monica_beluci

www.vk.com/monika_beluchy

www.instagram.com/monica_bellucci


