



PERS	ONAL INFO + CONTACT INFO								
1	FULL REAL NAME								
2	FACEBOOK NAME + LINK	ww.facebook.com/							
3	VKONTAKTE NAME + LINK	www.vk.com/							
4	OTHER LINK (SPECIFY)	www.							
5	SKYPE - ID	: """							
6	PHONES	i,							
7	WHERE AVAILABLE FOR SHOOTING:	: <sup>+</sup>							
MOD	EL'S INFO AND SKILLS								
8	PSEUDONYMOUS / NICK-NAMES *  * THE PSEUDONYMOUS YOU HAVE BEEN PUBLISHED AS MODEL / ACTRESS IN THE PAST OR YOU WOULD LIKE FOR THE FUTURE								
9	EXPERIENCE IN THE GENRES *  * examples: portraits, glamour, fashion, beauty, art / conceptual / fashion-nude, erotica, bdsm, advertising, editorials, workshops, etc.								
10	RACE * * EXAMPLES: WHITE, CAUCASOID, ASIAN, BLACK, ARABIC, MESTIZO, LATIN-AMERICAN, INDIAN, ETC.								
11	PARAMETERS (IN cm): BREASTS WAIST HIPS	12 HEIGHT (IN см)							
13	BREASTS SIZE + TYPE : O SMALL (AA, A cups) O MEDIUM (B, C cups) O BIG	(D, E, F cups ) NATURAL SURGERY IMPLANT							
14	EYES COLOR 15 HAIR COLOR AND CUT								
16	TATTOOS, SIGNS, SCARS * *IF 'YES' WRITE DIMENSIONS IN CM AND WHERE LOCATED  O NO YES *								
17	1. SHOE SIZE (EU) 2. OUTFIT	SIZE (EU)							
18	PORTFOLIO / SNAPSHOTS O YES NO IN PROC	CESS / IN WAITING TO GET IT OWOULD LIKE DO IT							
19	KNOWN LANGUAGES (LEVEL) ENGLISH ( )	()							
20	1. MAKE-UP YES YES, PROFESSIONAL NO 2. HAIR-	STYLING OYES YES, PROFESSIONAL NO							
21	OTHER SKILLS *  *EXAMPLES: DANCER, ACTRESS, GRAPHIC-DESIGN, EVENT MANAGEMENT/ORGANISATION, MODEL-SCOU	JTING, WEB-MARKETING, INTERPRETER, ETC.							
TYPE	OF COOPERATIONS AND PHOTOGRAPHIC GENRES AVAILABLE								
22	SELECTED TFF *  * workshops, one-to-one photo-sessions only in the genres: art / conceptual / fashion-nu + integrated portraits	YES OYES, IF THE PROJECT IS INTERESTING NO							
23	COMMERCIAL *  *EXAMPLE: PORTRAITS, GLAMOUR, FASHION, BEAUTY, ART / CONCEPTUAL / FASHION-NUDE, EROTICA, BDSM, EDITORIALS, ADVERTISING, WORKSHOPS, ETC.  WORKSHOPS *  *WRITE INFO/DATA OF WORKSHOPS YOU HAVE BEEN POSING AS MODEL								
TRAV	EL ABROAD								
	INTERESTED IN TRAVEL ABROAD  **minimum time of notice you need to plan a travel  YES YES, WITH MINIMUM NOT	ICE OF *							
24	TOURISTIC VISAS  IF YES, WHICH COUNTRY/IES? + EXPIRING DATE (DD/MM/YY)  O YES O WAITING TO GET	O READY TO MAKE O NO							
PAYI	MENT DATA								
PRI\	/ACY I HEREBY AUTHORIZE THE USAGE AND TRATEMENT OF MY PERSON	NAL DATA IN ACCOMPLISHMENT TO THE PRIVACY LAW.							
SIGI	FULL NAME	LEGIBLE SIGNATURE							



MODEL FILE FOR THE PHOTOGRAPHER'S DATABASE



## PERSONAL INFO + CONTACT INFO

I LIVO	CINALIIVI	CONTACTIN	0				ALC: NO.			
1	FULL REAL NAME		MONICA	MONICA BELLUCCI						
2	FACEBOOK N	AME + LINK	MONICA BELUCI			www.facebook.com/monica_beluci				
3	VKONTAKTE NAME + LINK		MONIKA BELUCHY			www.vk.com/monika_beluchy				
4	OTHER LINK (SPECIFY)		: monica_be	monica_bellucci		: www.instagram.com/monica_bellucci				
5	SKYPE - ID		monika_b	monikab						
6	PHONES		+ 39 123 4	+ 39 123 456 7890						
7	WHERE AVAILA	BLE FOR SHOOTING		ALY, EUROPE		•				
MODEL'S INFO AND SKILLS										
8	•	OUS / NICK-NAMES MOUS YOU HAVE BEEN PL		B, MONIKA B L/ACTRESS IN THE PAST	OR YOU WOULD LIKE F	FOR THE FUTURE				
9	•	N THE GENRES * TRAITS, GLAMOUR, FASHK			,	A, WORKSHOPS , ADVERTISING, EDITORIALS, WOR	KSHOPS, ETC.			
10	RACE *	E, CAUCASOID, ASIAN, BL		UROPEAN	JDIAN, FTC					
11	•	(IN cm): BREAS				12 HEIGHT (IN cm)	123			
13	BREASTS SIZE	+ TYPE : OSMA	LL (AA, A cups)	MEDIUM (B, C	Ccups) OBIG (D,	E, F cups ) NATURAL	O SURGERY IM	IPLANT		
14	EYES COLOR					RUNETTE, OVER THE S				
16	TATTOOS, SIGNS, SCARS *  *IF YES' WRITE DIMENSIONS IN CM AND WHERE LOCATED  NO YES * TATTOO ON ARM, 5 CM; SCAR LEFT KNEE, 2 CM									
17	1. SHOE SIZ	ZE (EU)	12		2. OUTFIT SIZ	E (EU) 34				
18	PORTFOLIO/	SNAPSHOTS		O YES O NO	O IN PROCESS	/ IN WAITING TO GET IT	WOULD LIKE	E DO IT		
19	KNOWN LANG	GUAGES (LEVEL)	ENGLISH (	FLUENT)	ITALIAN	( FLUENT)	(	)		
20	1. MAKE-UF	YES	YES, PROF	ESSIONAL ONO	2. HAIR-STYL	ING YES YES,	PROFESSIONAL	<b>⋈</b> NO		
21	OTHER SKILLS * ACTRESS, DANCER, MODEL-SCOUT  *EXAMPLES: DANCER, ACTRESS, GRAPHIC-DESIGN, EVENT MANAGEMENT/ORGANISATION, MODEL-SCOUTING, WEB-MARKETING, INTERPRETER, ETC.									
TYPE		RATIONS AND F								
22	SELECTED TFF  * workshops, one-to	* b-one photo-sessions only in	the genres: art / conc	eptual / fashion-nu + integ	rated portraits	ES XYES, IF THE PROJEC	T IS INTERESTING	O NO		
23	COMMERCIAL * PORTRAITS, GLAMOUR, NUDE, EROTICA, WORKSHOPS									
TRAV	EL ABROAD									
	•	N TRAVEL ABROAD notice you need to plan a tra	avel YES	XYES, WITH M	INIMUM NOTICE	OF* 2 WEE	KS (	ON O		
24	TOURISTIC VIS	SAS	YES	WAITING TO	) GET	READY TO MAKE		O NO		
		I COUNTRY/IES? ATE (DD/MM/YY)	0 123	O WAITING TO	GEI	MEADI TO WAKE	//	<u> </u>		
PAY	MENT DATA	BANK NAM	E, IBAN: ITA	12345 67890 00	000 1234					
PRIVACY		I HEREBY AUTHO	RIZE THE USAGE	E AND TRATEMENT (	OF MY PERSONAL [	DATA IN ACCOMPLISHMEN	T TO THE PRIVACY L	LAW.		
<u> </u>			FUl	L NAME		LEGIBLE SIGNATUR	E			
SIGNATURE			MONICA	A BELLUCCI	1	Amia- Bel	lara \			